

John Lewis Stock Number	54604940
Name	Prosecco Duo & Chocolates
Contents	John Lewis Prosecco 75cl, Linden Lady Handmade 8 Truffles ,
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health, please refrain from consuming.

Name	Linden Lady 8 Truffles in Strip Pack with Gold Balls
Ingredients	<u>Milk Chocolate</u> : Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavour. Min cocoa solids 33%, MILK solids 20%. Coconut oil, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, sweetened condensed MILK , UHT cream (MILK). <u>White chocolate</u> : Sugar; cocoa butter, whole MILK powder; emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; natural vanilla flavour. Marc du Champagne 4.3%, Irish Cream Liqueur 3.4%. <u>Decoration</u> : Sugar, corn starch, glucose syrup, flavour, Glazing agent: bees wax, colours: E100, E171, E172.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVIRONMENT
Net Quantity	75G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS 12-18C
Manufacturer's name and address	LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, WALNUT TREE FARM, BIRCH ROAD, COPFORD, ESSEX, CO6 1BX
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2357kj/563kcal
fat	36.2g/ml
of which saturates	21.8g/ml
carbohydrate	51g/ml
of which sugars	50g/ml
protein	7g/ml
salt	0.21g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	4.3% & 3.4%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Name	John Lewis Prosecco DOC Brut 75cl
Ingredients	100% Glera
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	SO2
Net Quantity	750 ml
Country of Origin	Northeast Italy
Storage Instructions	Maintain stored standing up with a temperature not above to 18 °C
Manufacturer's name and address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa Via Borgolecco, 9, 36053 Gambellara VI, Italia
Instructions for use	Serve at 5° - 7° C. (41° - 45° F.) Open the bottle and drink the content. Enjoy alcohol in moderation. The UK chief medical officer recommends adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week (1.4 UK units per 125 ml - 8.3 UK units per 750 ml). It is safest not to drink alcohol when pregnant.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	293.08 kj / 70 kcal
fat	0 g/ml
of which saturates	0 g/ml
carbohydrate	0.012 g/ml
of which sugars	0.012 g/ml
protein	Trace g/ml
salt	Info not available
Alcoholic Strength	11% vol.
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y